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MORAY COUNCIL
ROADS MAINTENANCE
WINTER SERVICE OPERATIONAL PLAN

APPENDIX A

GRITTER ROUTES

DU1 - A920/Glenrinnes/Carron Duration Treat Drive Total
Revised - 01/10/2019 (hh:mm) (miles) (miles) (miles)
Leave Dufftown Depot 00:00 0.0
Treat A941 and A920 to Aberdeenshire boundary at Corsemaul 00:12 4.1 4.1
and turn at lay-by

Drive A920, A941 to B9014 Junction 00:21 4.3 8.4
Treat B9014 and B975 to A941 at Glenfiddich 00:24 1.0 9.4
Drive A941 to Dufftown Square 00:26 0.6 10.0
Treat eastern leg of Dufftown Square 00:27 0.1 10.1
Treat B9009 to BO008 Jct. at Auchbreck 00:58 10.8 20.9
Treat B9008 from B9009 Auchbreck Jct. to A95T Delnashaugh 01:15 5.8 26.7
Jet.

Drive A95T from B9008 Delnashaugh Jct. to B9137 Jct. 01:17 0.7 27.4
Treat B9137 from A95T Jct. to the end of the public road (at start 01:21 1.1 28.5
of Cragganmore Distillery warehouse)

Drive into Distillery and turn, then drive the B9137 and A95T to the  01:36 7.5 36.0
C15E Jct.

Treat C15E from A95T to B9102 in Archiestown 01:48 4.2 40.2
Drive to Dufftown Depot 02:09 10.1 50.3

Totals - 02:09 271 23.2 50.3





